
DESIGN PROFESSIONALS

Company Name Address/Phone Email Address (Public Contact)
Public Contact 
Name/Phone

ars design-build 202-525-3590
dlewis@arsconsulting.net
daanens@arsconsulting.net

Donna Lewis
202-897-6706
Daanen Strachan
202-909-6790

MIMAR PONTE MELLOR OF DC 202-448-9050 gtehan@mpmofdc.com George Tehan

WJA 202-203-0539
dwilliamsonno@wj-architects.com
ajocic@wj-architects.com

Derick Williamson
202-320-3633
Aleksandar Jocic
202-203-0539

Studio CrowleyHall Architect 202-387-3003 anne@studiocrowleyhall.com Anne Crowley
The MGS Group, Inc. 844-633-4235 sales@mgsgroupinc.com Sylvester Bush
Studio Upwall Architects 415-317-3272 gu@studioupwall.com Gregory Upwall

Emotive Architecture 202-470-5570 jgrant@emotivearch.com
Aubrey Jason Grant
202-329-5564

Hayat Brown, LLC 202-758-0440 hayat.brown@hyatbrown.com
Hayat Kelil-Brown
202-494-1699

Gensler 202-721-5200 shipei_wang@gensler.com
Shipei Weng
202-721-5284

Shinberg Levinas 301-652-8550
milton@shinberglevinas.com
edwin@shinberglevinas.com

Milton Shinberg
Edwin Roa
202-244-5101x238

Soltesz DC, LLC 202-552-7387
jgittens@solteszdc.com
rroman@solteszdc.com

James Gittens
240-432-8255
Roxana Roman
407-276-1779

Jordan Honeyman Landscape Architecture, LLC 202-986-0711 holt@jordanhoneyman.com
Paxton Holt Jordan
202-439-4001

Push Studio 202-505-3515 glenn@pushstudioform.com Glenn LaRue Smith
Huska Consulting 703-425-3862 chuska@huskaconsulting.com 703-969-0413

North Arrow 202-434-8728 gregg.spagnola@northarrowinc.com
Gregg Spagnola
202-368-6066

BBGM 202-452-1644 reade.elliott@bbgm.com
Reade Elliot
202-246-03211

Yun Associates, LLC 202-849-3075 byun@yunassociates.com
Bill Yun
703-328-1067



DEVELOPERS

Company Name Address/Phone Email Address (Public Contact)
Public Contact 
Name/Phone

ars design-build 202-525-3590
dlewis@arsconsulting.net
daanens@arsconsulting.net

Donna Lewis
202-897-6706
Daanen Strachan
202-909-6790

The Wardman Group 202-899-4654 thad@wardmangroup.com
Thad Paul
202-285-5637

St. Coletta of Greater Washington 202-350-8680
rhill@coletta.org.
tc.benson@stcoletta.org

Rebecca Hill
202-350-8644
TC Benson
202-350-8680x1037

Northfield 202-750-7363 astreet@northfielddev.com Alon Street

Avanti Real Estate Services 202-265-4663 sreid@avantire.net
Sheila Cross Reid
202-251-1694

Taurus Development Group 202-462-4904x4406 gail@taurusdev.com
Gail Montplaisir
202-423-6839

DC House Buyers 305-502-1501 abenarickman@yahoo.com Abena Blackwell



CONSULTANTS

Company Name Address/Phone Email Address (Public Contact)
Public Contact 
Name/Phone

Jordan Honeyman Landscape Architecture, LLC 202-986-0711 holt@jordanhoneyman.com
Paxton Holt Jordan
202-439-4001

The MGS Group, Inc. 844-633-4235 sales@mgsgroupinc.com Sylvester Bush

Shinberg Levinas 301-652-8550
milton@shinberglevinas.com
edwin@shinberglevinas.com

Milton Shinberg
Edwin Roa
202-244-5101x238

Global, Inc. 202-459-4624 chanab@globalincusa.net
Channa Bambaradeniya
443-691-0455

Peer Consultants, P.C. 202-478-2060x1051
martinezr@peerpc.com
pokharelb@peerpc.com

Ricardo Martinez
Bipin Pokharel

Netwalking jessicanetwalkglobal.com Jessica Tunon
SDLI, Inc. 202-487-0758 sdliinc@gmail.com Vickie Braxton

Ghostnote Agency 240-505-5299 steven@ghostnoteagency.com Steven Jumper
Leftwich, LLC 202-434-9100 kaildasani@leftwichllc.com Kavita Aildasani
The Yen Group 202-836-7288 ycarr@yengroupinc.com Yvonne Carr

BBGM 202-452-1644 reade.elliott@bbgm.com
Reade Elliot
202-246-03211

Atel Consulting & Construction 202-882-7811
alegesse@atelconsultinggroup.c
om Ayicheluhim Legesse

R.  Grant Enterprises, LLC 202-650-2568 grantscoe2@gmail.com Roscoe Grant, Jr.

Hanscomb Consulting 202-438-4546 mluria@hansombconsult.com Mark Luria

North Arrow 202-434-8728
gregg.spagnola@northarrowinc.
com

Gregg Spagnola
202-368-6066

Global Government and Industry Parners 202-528-3013 coreyg@2gip.com Corey Arnez Griffin
DC House Buyers 305-502-1501 abenarickman@yahoo.com Abena Blackwell

Yun Associates, LLC 202-849-3075 byun@yunassociates.com
Bill Yun
703-328-1067

Thinking Good 631-278-1328 jioni@thinkinggood.org J. Jioni Palmer



CONSTRUCTION

Company Name Address/Phone Email Address (Public Contact)
Public Contact 
Name/Phone

Taurus Development Group
202-462-
4904x4406 gail@taurusdev.com

Gail Montplaisir
202-423-6839

ars design-build 202-525-3590
dlewis@arsconsulting.net
daanens@arsconsulting.net

Donna Lewis
202-897-6706
Daanen Strachan
202-909-6790

Atel Consulting & Construction 202-882-7811
alegesse@atelconsultinggroup.
com Ayicheluhim Legesse

The MGS Group, Inc. 844-633-4235 sales@mgsgroupinc.com Sylvester Bush

ARS Construction 800-795-7813 avaughn@arsconsulting.net
Al Vaughn
240-476-8338

Atlas Manufacturing Inc 202-562-5330 clreid@atlasman.net Calvin Reid
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